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30/08/2014 - 05/09/2014 | 797 km
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ANDERSON Jack
CLARKE Will

MEYER Travis
RUDOLPH Matcotm—
WIPPERT Wouter
SCHUMACHER Stefan
FORKE Sebastian
S@RENSEN Jimmi
DOMINGUEZ Daniel
GARBY Marc Christian
TANNER Jake
KADLEC Milan
HACECKY Vojtéch
KRAUS Jan
RUGOVAC Denis—
BtAHAMartin—
BECKINSALE Jack
DAVIS Sam
DONNELLY Aaron
GIACOPPO Anthony
ROBINSON-Thomas—
VAN DER PLOEG Neil
BUTS Vitaliy
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
LAGKUTI Sergiy
KOSTYuKDenys—
POLIVODA Oleksandr
KULYK Andriy
BLOKKER Joris

VAN BREDA Rick
HOEKSTRA Marco
NOLTEN Bram
OCKELOEN Jasper
ZANOTTI Marco
RADOSZ Robert
BANASZEK Adrian—
JANIACZYK Btazej
BERNAS Pawet
STACHOWIAK Adam
GRADEK Kamil
RAGONESSI José
NAVARRETE Segundo
SIMON Jordi

TORRES Atbert—
CARBONELLfsaac—
GUAMA Byron
ERLAND Andreas
HOEM Bjgrn Tore
HARSEN-Thomas—
M@RLAND Morten
JANSEN-Amund - Grgndaht—
AASVOLD Kristian
HOLLER Nikodemus
MUCHE Christopher
REINERT Martin
THOMEL Tino
NOWAK Florian
WALSLEBEN Max
HOFER Andreas
JAGER Patrick
JANORSCHKE Grischa
SCHNAIDT Fabian
WINTER Nicolas

AUS19870602
AUS19850411
AUS19890608
AUS19890104
NED19900814
GER19810721
GER19870313
DEN19901107
ESP19850616
DEN19910602
GBR19911106
CZE19741013
CZE19870329
CZE19930123
CZE19930403
CZE19770912
CZE19861001
AUS19930527
AUS19910820
AUS19910227
AUS19860513
AUS19891130
AUS19870923
UKR19861024
UKR19871030
UKR19850424
UKR19820313
UKR19870331
UKR19890830
NED19930920
NED19900216
NED19890703
NED19910519
NED19900510
ITA19880910
POL19750708
POL19931021
POL19830127
POL19900524
POL19890710
POL19900917
ECU19841211
ECU19850521
ESP19900906
ESP19900426
ESP19940806
ECU19850614
NOR19920831
NOR19910412
NOR19940522
NOR19861205
NOR19940211
NOR19950530
GER19910504
GER19920228
GER19920225
GER19880606
GER19950126
GER19900623
AUT19910208
AUT19940203
GER19870530
GER19901027
SUI19890215
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AMO DI BATTISTA Antonio
AMO GAVAZZI Mattia—
AMO STORTONI Simone

AMO RAIM Mihkel
AMO KOGUT Volodymyr
AMO KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
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ASADOQV Elchin
AVERMN-Maksym—
BRAMMEIER Matt
EIBEGGER Markus
SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr
BENFATTO Marco
GATSKIY Pavel
SCARTEZZINI Michele
BIZHIGITOV Zhandos
GALEYEV Vadim
KULIMBETOV Nurbolat
PARK KyoungHo—
KiM-OkCheol—
KWON Jun Oh

LEE Kisuk

JUNG Ha Jeon

HAM Seok Hyun
WANG Meiyin
ZHENG Zhang

ZHAO Jingbiao

LIU Jianpeng

WANG Bo

GAO Zhikang
SHPILEVSKY Boris
MIZUROV Andrey
ZHURKIN Nikolay
KOVALEVvan—
NINO Victor
KARIMOV Ruslan
HANG ZhiHui—
XUE-ChaoHua—

BAI Li Jun

YANG jin—

WU Nan

GU-Ying Chuan—
NIETO Edgar

JOVEN Cris

GALEDO Mark John Lexer
CAYUBIT Boots Ryan
DE JULIAN Angel
JULLIEN-Sébastien—
GABROVSKI Ivailo
AtAKarto—
tgHeng—

ORSET jonas—
JUMABEKOV Nazar

CAOBo—

Bt Kang—

DONG Liang—
FANGKun—

Nt-Yikoi—

SUN Xiaolong
ALTANSUKH Altanzul
BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga
XUE Ming Xing

GAO Peng

ITA19861013
ITA19830614
ITA19850707
EST19930703
UKR19840728
BLR19890803
AZE19870212
AZE19851128
IRL19850607
AUT19841016
UKR19840108
ITA19880106
KAZ19910101
ITA19920110
KAZ19910610
KAZ19920207
KAZ19920509
KOR19930618
KOR19941116
KOR19891028
KOR19880928
KOR19950430
KOR19951031
CHN19881226
CHN19950201
CHN19950306
CHN19930312
CHN19930912
CHN19950915
RUS19820820
KAZ19730316
RUS19910505
RUS19860726
COL19730406
UZB19860522
CHN19940303
CHN19920331
CHN19881119
CHN19920521
CHN19901120
CHN19940119
ESP19860728
PHI19860524
PHI19850911
PHI19910607
ESP19930506
FRA19870131
BUL19780131
EST19900818
CHN19920513
NOR19900929
KAZ19870301
CHN19920514
CHN19921229
CHN19890718
CHN19891213
CHN19940802
CHN19940518
MGL19911221
MGL19941015
MGL19921114
CHN19810220
CHN19931231



